MEL@a

Inbound towards Chicago

Train Number: 2714 | 2716 | 2718
Crowding: 51 55 53
‘Aug 9-30 Average Riders per
g et | g |l |l | il |l | il | il | il |
Big Timber Road
11:55 | 1:55 | 3:55
National Street 11:57 | 1:57 | 3:57
12:05 | 2:05 | 4:05
Hanover Park 12:08 | 2:08 | 4:08
12:12 | 2:12 | 412
Roselle 12:17 | 217 | 417
12:19 | 2:19 | 4:19
12:23 | 2:23 | 4:23
12:27 | 2:27 | 4:27
ensenville 12:31 | 2:31 | 4:31
L L L
ranklin Park 12:38 | 2:38 | 4:38
12:41 | 2:41 4:41
Imwood Park 12:44 | 2:44 | 4:44
12:46 | 2:46 | 4:46
l l l
12:48 | 2:48 | 4:48
Hanson Park 1 1 1
L L L
Western Avenue 12:59 | 2:59 | 4:59
1:12 | 3112 | 5:12

Ridership Dashboard
Milwaukee District West (MD-W) - Saturday

Outbound from Chicago

Train Number:

Crowding:

(Aug 9-30 Average Riders per
Car)
Chicago Union Station

an

Some Ridership 50-70 riders per car  Riders can expect to find a seat and not have another rider sitting next to them




